AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGI	PAGE OF PAGES		
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CO	JNIKACI			1	. 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE 4	4. REC	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
P00132	See Bloo	ck 16C	24EN	1000473			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893033		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 0	0901	
EM -Environmental Mgmt Con B EMCBC U.S. Department of Energy EM Consolidated Business Cen 550 Main Street, Room 7-010 Cincinnati OH 45202 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIFACTOR: Byron Sohovich 505 King Ave Columbus OH 432012696	893033 us Ctr ter county, State and	ZIP Code) (:	7. AD Sav U.S Sav P.O Aik 98 91 10			0901	
	11. THIS ITE	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AM	IENDI	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
separate letter or electronic communication which inclusive RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to cleach letter or electronic communication makes referen 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requise See Schedule	iles of the ameno ides a reference RECEIPT OF OI hange an offer a ce to the solicita ired)	dment; (b) By acknowledge to the solicitation and am FFERS PRIOR TO THE Halready submitted , such clution and this amendment,	ing re lendm lOUR hange and is	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE may be made by letter or electronic communica s received prior to the opening hour and date sp	er submitted EDGEMENT CTION OF Y ation, provide ecified.	; or (c) By TO BE YOUR ed	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO: ((Specify authority) THE C	CHANG	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	HE CONTRA	СТ	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT				M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in OF FAR 43.103(b).	n paying offic	ce,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X DEAR 970.5232-4 Oblice)	• • •	f Funds (2000)) a	and FAR 43.103(b) Unilat	eral.		
E. IMPORTANT Contractor 🗵 is not	is required to	o sign this document and i	return	copies to the issuing	office.		_
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (COUNS Number: 117519705 JEI: KNXDWU1G3E81 A. The purpose of this modification obligates in accordance with BSRA FINPI are hereby obligated to CLIN \$695,126,200.78. NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING amount \$3,073,406.37, which is continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 150 NAME AND THE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ication : funds to LAN No. 4 0001, th NG OF FPI includes	is to incorpo CLIN 0001, R 41 for FY 202 hereby increa DS FROM STARS an obligatio	ratteim 4. sin TO n o	e FINPLAN No. 41 for Figure 2 for Spendan for Standard 2 for School 2 for Spendan for Spen	Federa Federa \$3,073, 41 to al Obli propria	al Agency 406.37 igated ated funds.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC	ER (Type or	print)	
			Lei	nnie K. Mattis			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	ė.	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_		_	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		12/21/2023	

Previous edition unusable
DOE SRS Public Release Review
No: DOE-ROI-56749
Approved for Public Release

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION OUEFT	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	89303321CEM000080/P00132	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$692,052,794.41 to				
	\$695,126,200.78. C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Payment: OR for Savannah River U.S. Department of Energy Oak Ridge Financial Service Center P.O. Box 6017 Oak Ridge TN 37831 Period of Performance: 10/01/2023 to 09/30/2024				